>
=
=<
26 SUNDAY - DOMINGO N
. D e =
Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations. i’ “ ° 8
Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo. = @ > I: 8
(%) 1
z P =
3 < 3 2 - ) c m:
2> < = = [= == <
o = = o o —— - =S E
s> § < 8 < § x> G = — o o ==
85 £9 ® = B 8 = 2 58 23 s g | — 3=
2 % 23 F e Dag B ® g 2% % ot < c & 3 I-Iqu
© - - PO © _. = q - == = (]
N . b o] ko] . N z - =
Gt P fu 3 P =wpJEE  %gief ¥ 3 gu %4 7% : = S « T & =k
s32 8% 8§ = p Gy $5F 858 Cy p = S E§ g3l 2 @ = 33 § o5 WS
e aa. ) c = m:-:#;. RS s S = c ] EL'CCE < T = :-c-i-'E -
5¢5 =& 28 & & < %d¢8 588 g2 & & 28 =& %8s = . LN 8 353 2458
o (1~ e =2\ w ca= giiss
-2)-3-4)-5-61 14654321 5 @® = = 3
14 D =-_cod 2235
: =0 53 2 &es
WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE = wo £ o X
5:45 559  6:06 6:17 6:24 6:31 6:42 5:17 = 5:29 5:40 5:47 5:55 6:08
6:30 6:44  6:51 7:02 7:09 == 7:22 559  6:.07 6:14  6:25 6:32 6:40 6:53 - .
7:15 729  7:36 7:47 7:54 8:01 8:12 6:47 == 6:59  7:10 717 725 7:38 § E“E‘
8:00 8:14 821 8:32 8:39 == 8:52 729  7:37 7:44  T7:55 8:02 8:10 8:23 = E E .E EE’
5 K- S>>
8:45 8:59  9:06 9:17 9:24 9:31 9:42 8:14 == 8:27 837 8:44  8:52 9:08 '3"; '1=: 258 & s 3 ;
SScs8 S§S8%T o
9:30 945 952 1003 1011 - 10:24 858 905 912 922 929 937 953 22 £, E5E5 §§§§ s i
10:15 10:30 10:37 10:48 10:56 11:03 11:14 944 - 9:57 10:07 10:14 10:22 10:38 g gégé 2E32 Eg S3E §§
3 25 3 T :lj = E sE2EL o
11:00 11:15 11:22 11:33  11:41 == 11:54 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:52  10:59 11:07 11:23 = S;%E ;E.E.S .§§§§§ gw
=:- §E%t3= 23588 D==TIC
11:45 12:00 12:07 12:18 12:26 12:33 12:44 11:14 - 11:27  11:37  11:44 11:52 12:08 ® S 25?}%3 égg z “RZE8
g2 E2S5TS w3 “
12:30 1245 1252  1:03  1:11 - 1:24 11:58 12:05 12112 12:22 12:29 12:37 12:53 3 3 ; a8ags EEE o
o o 3y 2 o Qw S>> —
1115 1:30 137 148 156 2:03 2:14 12:44 - 1257 1:07 114 1:22 1:38 5 ;g ﬁi § Sa é%m:"” o 3388
E 2ESSe = sead
200 215 222 233 241 -- 254 128 1:35 142 152 1559 207 2:23 gy £55528s g8 o Wy, Moy 3333
3 = NN D H p ====
245 300 307 318 326 333 344 2:14 - 227 237 244 252  3:08 = P8 e o2 = P =88
3:30 345 352 403 411 - 424 258 305 312 322 329 337 353 - g5¢
415 430 437 448 456 503 514 344 -~ 357 407 414 422 438 885 = @ - T
500 515 522 533 541 - 5:54 428 435 442 452 459 507 5:23 w’_ 5 8 oy ow
= =g s 3
545 6:00 607 618 6:26 6:33 6:44 5:14 - 527 537 544 552 6:08 R g 8% - §§.
6:30 6:44  6:51 7.02 T7:09 = 7:22 557 6:05 6:12 6:223 6:29 6:37 6:53 . S = Ec g § é =
715 729 7:36 747 754 801 812 6:45 -- 657 7:08 714 722 738 £ & 3 g a: £
800 814 821 832 839 - 852 7:27 735 742 753 759 807 823 22 - S 52 £ g,
. &3 82 <k § g, 3%
845 859 9:06 917 924 931 942 8:15 - 827 838 844 852 9:08 B i | EE: g2 3 § s £3
& =) 3 % £ 2 82
9:30 944 951 10:02 10:09 --  10:22 857 905 912 923 929 937 953 gt - I S S2E3% g g
& = 383 3 £§ E2E&Z=c= £2
10:15 10:29 10:36 10:47 10:54 11:01  11:12 945 -- 957 10:08 10:14 10:222 10:38 gg S e 2 EEE 8% 5SgPezos,
2% & e 4 25 sS8E£s5%s88¢83
11:00 1114 11:221 11:32 11:39 - 1152 10:27 10:35 10:42 10:53 10:59 11:07 11:23 Sz e = £2 $53cisiss
g S 3 = 28 STETPLI
11:45 11:59 12:06 12:17 12:24 12:31 12:42 11:15 - 11:27 11:38 11:44 11:52 12:08 EE EEB s z 2E "nNeeBE8Q
1230 12:44 1251 1:02  1:09 - 122 "8 ¢ ‘%g
) %a\\nd. s 5
= w® o § =
285 =g E§%F
Al trips are Lift Equipped. gz E 3 %
Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses. s S= T2
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas. £ =8 E g
€ P22 3%
k] g
(1 B5 o3
gE EE =
gg e = [
4] £8 =8
= 25 &
-5 N 1D
HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS
- To follow a bus trip you read across the page. - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically loaded i %
- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station. gg . ‘é’%
- Locate your stop on the map & estimate the number of minutes it will take - If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card to -$, o 5 gg 2 g
the bus to get from the nearest time point to your stop. receive your transfer. R ~ ;" EE : '; 28
- Ablank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip. - Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel. g 2 /’4’.7,% g2 EE E%
- Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop a few - You are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-hour period. §§ Aé\. ‘f §§ ;-§ I 3
minutes early to allow for errors in estimating. i . S8 8 20 ‘@ 25 @ g =8
For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665. E.-‘f EI 2 B'E e oo 58
TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to =5 = 4 g 8 S .E S .E 2 3
. i o i itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the §§ 35 E = E g ‘5’ E ‘5’ E §§
. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037. == na @ S S 22 52 52 Es
-2 @ @ o We
O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service. . . . . . . é E § E% E% § E
The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal and = Z=Ex IS5 IS5 £o0
Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, or national 1 N H
of atrip, and other times a regular time point. origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or inquiries regarding 1 N =
FARES compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity at - -
- Cash Fare (ONe-Way) .....cccccorrrrresrrre $2.50 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or 404-848-5240. .
- Reduced Fare Program (one-way).....$1.00 % v0\o//a E
Elderly, Disabled or Medicare %) 4 g
26 MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES 26 SATURDAY - SABADO
Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations. Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo. Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
g < g g < g
8 . & E . @ 8 . & E o B
.. ol < 8 .. g s =z 8 .. ol < 8 .. g s =z 8
T = o = < = o = T = o = < = o =
2 ® BF Z & Do S . e & dz % o 2 ® BF Z & Do S e 5 ®F ® &
® O - © 0 n - 92 0 © . O o . 1z © O 45 9 0 © O e © 0 n - 92 0 © . O o . 1z © 0 45 9 0
wWE @NPo £ 0T T gt I8 2 NT> = T T ES 0o TE WE @NPo £ T T gt I8 2 NT> g T T ES 0o TE
'§=§"’ au g 2 L.,g.n:; .n:; w2 = g 2L g® g '§=§"’ au g 2 L.,Q.n:; .n:; w2 = g 2L g® g
.. 1 : Q 20 (= o (=2 n : . -n =m 1 : Q 20 (= o (=2 n : 1S ..
co2 22 2§ ¥ 7 g% :s8® 228 «x% ® E 2§ 22 292 co2 22 2§ ¥ 7 g% :cs8® 228 <% ® E 2§ 22 :92
- : — O [=] [} o Lo g — - : = O [=] [} o Lo g —
3¢5H =2 28 @ & <2< <ada 38d g2 & @ =8 =4 <¥a 3¢5H =2 28 @ & <2 <ada 38 g2 & @ =8 =4 <¥a

WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE

500 513 520 5:30 5:39 = 5:52 4:30 438 445 454 502 510 5:23 545 558 6:05 616 6:23 630 6:41 5:18 == 530 540 547 555  6:08
545 558 605 615 6:24 631 6:40 514 = 526 537 544 553  6:08 6:30 643 650 7:01  7:.08 == 7:21 559 6:.07 614 625 6:32 640 6:53
6:30 645 653 7:04 712 = 7:25 556 6:04 611 622 629 6:38 6:53 715 728 7:35 746 753 8:.00 @ 8:11 6:48 == 700 710 77 725 738
715 730 738 749 757 804 813 6:44 == 6:56 7:.07 714 723 738 8:00 813 820 831 838 == 8:51 729 737 744 755 802 810  8:23
8:00 815 823 8:34 842 == 8:55 726 734 741 752 759 8:.08 @ 8:23 8:45 858 905 916 923 930 9:41 8:13 == 826 836 843 851  9:08
8:45 9:.00 908 919 927 934 943 8:16 == 8:28 839 846 854 9:08 9:30 944 951 10:02 10:10 == 10:23 857 9:.04 911 921 928 936  9:53
9:30 944 951 10:01 10:09 == 10:22 8:58 9:.06 913 924 931 939 953 10:15 10:29 10:36  10:47 10:55 11:02  11:13 9:43 == 9:56 10:06 10:13 10:21 10:38
10:15 10:29 10:36  10:46 10:54 11:01  11:10 9:46 == 9:58 10:09 10:16 10:24 10:38 11:00 11:14 11:21  11:32  11:40 == 11:53 10:27  10:34 10:41  10:51 10:58 11:06 11:23
11:00 1114 11:21  11:31  11:39 = 11:52 10:28 10:36  10:43 10:54 11:01 11:09 11:23 11:45 11:59  12:06 1217 12:25 12:32 12:43 11:13 == 11:26  11:36  11:43  11:51 12:08
11:45 11:59 12:06 12:16 12:24 12:31 12:40 11:16 = 11:28  11:39 11:46 11:54 12:08 12:30 12:44 1251 1:.02  1:10 = 1:23 11:57  12:04 1211 12:21  12:28 12:36  12:53
12:30 12:44 1251 1:.01  1:09 == 1:22 11:58 12:06 1213 12:24 12:31  12:39 1253 1:15 129 136 1:47 155 2:.02 213 12:43 == 1256 1:06 1:13 1:21  1:38
1:15 1:29 136 146 1:54 201 210 12:46 == 1258 1:09 1:16 1:24 1:38 200 214 221 232 240 = 2:53 127 134 14 151 158 206 2:23
200 214 221 231 239 == 2:52 1:28 1:36 143 1:54 201 2:09 2:23 2:45 259 306 317 325 332 343 2:13 == 226 2:36 2:43 251 3:.08
245 259 306 316 324 331 340 2:16 == 2:28 239 246 254  3:.08 3:30 344 351 402 410 = 4:23 257 304 311 321 328 336 353
330 345 354 405 413 == 4:26 256 304 311 322 329 338 353 415 429 436 447 455 5:02 5113 3:43 == 3:56 406 413 421 438
415 430 439 450 458 505 5:12 3:44 == 3:56 407 414 423 438 500 514 521 532 540 = 5:53 427 434 441 451 458 506 5:23
500 515 524 535 543 == 5:56 426 434 441 452 459 508 523 545 559 6:.06 6:17 625 6:32 6:43 5:13 == 5:26 536 543 551 6:08
545 6:00 6:09 6220 6:28 6:35 6:42 5:14 == 5:26 537 544 553 6:08 6:30 643 650 7.00 7:07 = 7:20 556 6:04 611 6:22 629 637 6:53
6:30 6143 649 T7.00 7:.07 == 7:20 6:01 6:09 616 6225 6:32 6:40 6:53 715 728 735 T45 752 759 810 6:44 == 6:56 7:.07 714 722 7:38
715 728 734 T45 752 759  8:08 6:47 == 6:59 7:.08 7:17 T7:25 T7:38 8:00 813 820 830 837 = 8:50 726 7:34 7M1 752 759 807 823
8:00 813 819 830 837 == 8:50 731 739 T46 755 802 810 8:23 845 858 905 915 922 929 940 8:14 == 8:26 837 844 852 9:08
845 858 904 915 922 929 938 8:17 == 8:29 8:38 847 855 9:.08 9:30 943 950 10:.00 10:07 = 10:20 856 9:04 911 922 929 937 953
9:30 943 949 10:.00 10:07 == 10:20 9:01 909 916 925 932 940 953 10:15 10:28 10:35 10:45 10:52 10:59 11:10 9:44 == 9:56 10:07 10:14 10:22 10:38
10:15 10:28 10:34 10:45 10:52 10:59 11:08 9:47 == 9:59 10:08 10:17 10:25 10:38 11:00 11:13 11:20 11:30 11:37 = 11:50 10:26  10:34 10:41  10:52 10:59 11:07 11:23
11:00 11:13 11:19 11:30 11:37 == 11:50 10:31  10:39 10:46 10:55 11:02 11:10 11:23 11:45 11:58 12:05 12:15 12:22 12:29 12:40 11:14 == 11:26  11:37 11:44 11:52 12:08
11:45 11:58 12:04 1215 12:22 12:29 12:38 11:17 == 11:29 11:38 11:47 11:55 12:08 12:30 12:43 12,50  1:00  1:07 = 1:20
12:30 12:43 12:49 1:00  1:07 = 1:20

All trips are Lift Equipped.

Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.

All trips are Lift Equipped.

Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.




